
日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第1排第2位 310001 10101 王O文
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第1排第3位 310008 10108 柯O禎
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第1排第4位 310013 10113 陳O筠
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第1排第5位 310015 10115 楊O淇
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第2排第1位 310016 10116 潘O妘
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第2排第2位 310017 10117 王O昇
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第2排第3位 310018 10118 李O諺
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第2排第4位 310019 10119 李O翊
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第2排第5位 310020 10120 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第2排第6位 310021 10121 馬O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第3排第1位 310027 10127 陳O莛
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第3排第2位 310030 10130 趙O捷
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第3排第3位 310031 10131 劉O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第3排第4位 310032 10132 劉O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第3排第5位 310034 10134 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第3排第6位 310070 10302 王O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第4排第1位 310072 10304 古O菡
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第4排第2位 310075 10307 莊O僾
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第4排第3位 310081 10313 黃O甄
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第4排第4位 310083 10315 劉O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第4排第5位 310085 10317 薛O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第5排第1位 310086 10318 王O智
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第5排第2位 310087 10319 吳O益
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第5排第3位 310090 10322 張O維
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第5排第4位 310091 10323 張O祥
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第5排第5位 310092 10324 張O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第6排第1位 310095 10327 游O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第6排第2位 310096 10328 黃O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第6排第3位 310099 10331 劉O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 201 第6排第4位 310138 10502 朱O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 2 215地理 201 第7排第1位 210462 21503 謝O臣
2025/07/09 星期三 2 215地理 201 第7排第2位 210465 21506 倪O芬
2025/07/09 星期三 2 215地理 201 第7排第3位 210466 21507 鄭O妮
2025/07/09 星期三 2 215地理 201 第7排第4位 210470 21511 游O瑋
2025/07/09 星期三 2 215地理 201 第7排第5位 210473 21514 許O佾
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第1排第2位 310144 10508 林O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第1排第3位 310147 10511 唐O綺
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第1排第4位 310148 10512 張O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第1排第5位 310149 10513 許O君
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第2排第1位 310150 10514 陳O湘
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第2排第2位 310151 10515 黃O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第2排第3位 310154 10518 丁O翊
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日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第2排第4位 310156 10520 王O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第2排第5位 310158 10522 吳O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第3排第1位 310159 10523 李O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第3排第2位 310160 10524 林O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第3排第3位 310163 10527 凌O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第3排第4位 310165 10529 許O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第3排第5位 310169 10533 楊O緯
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第3排第6位 310170 10534 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第4排第1位 310206 10702 王O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第4排第2位 310209 10705 史O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第4排第3位 310218 10714 鄭O瀅
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第4排第4位 310219 10715 顏O俞
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第4排第5位 310228 10724 林O叡
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第4排第6位 310229 10725 林O澤
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第5排第1位 310234 10730 黃O升
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第5排第2位 310236 10732 葉O鈞
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第5排第3位 310272 10901 吳O祺
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第5排第4位 310275 10904 林O歆
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第5排第5位 310283 10912 蔡O宣
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第5排第6位 310286 10915 蘇O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第6排第1位 310293 10922 張O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第6排第2位 310294 10923 曹O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第6排第3位 310297 10926 陳O源
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第6排第4位 310298 10927 管O呈
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 202 第6排第5位 310303 10932 蘇O琦
2025/07/09 星期三 2 115地球科學 202 第7排第2位 310482 11517 盧O竣
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第1排第2位 210147 20217 蔡O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第1排第3位 210232 20218 薛O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第1排第4位 210090 20223 吳O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第1排第5位 210322 20228 林O倫
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第2排第1位 210287 20229 洪O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第2排第2位 210336 20401 李O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第2排第3位 210337 20403 周O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第2排第4位 210338 20406 邱O涵
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第2排第5位 210236 20408 荊O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第3排第1位 210306 20414 黃O媃
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第3排第2位 210146 20415 楊O慧
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第3排第3位 210114 20418 蔡O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第3排第4位 210419 20427 陳O邑
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第3排第5位 210427 20437 蘇O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第3排第6位 210436 20602 陳O妡
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第4排第1位 210309 20604 葉O霏
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第4排第2位 210117 20606 謝O宜
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第4排第3位 210477 20607 劉O惠



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第4排第4位 210125 20609 林O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第4排第5位 210155 20610 林O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第4排第6位 210386 20612 張O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第5排第1位 210129 20614 陳O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第5排第2位 210162 20616 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第5排第3位 210131 20623 葉O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第5排第4位 210099 20624 詹O樹
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第5排第5位 210165 20625 劉O甫
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第5排第6位 210284 20626 宋O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第6排第1位 210153 20627 林O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第6排第2位 210159 20629 張O齊
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第6排第3位 210268 20802 史O蓁
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第6排第4位 210073 20803 朱O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第6排第5位 210076 20808 高O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第7排第2位 210078 20809 許O語
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第7排第3位 210183 20819 蘇O伊
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第7排第4位 210320 20822 李O
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 203 第7排第5位 210330 20828 葉O僥
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第2排第1位 310339 11102 林O嫻
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第2排第2位 310349 11112 蔡O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第2排第3位 310357 11120 王O堅
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第2排第4位 310358 11121 史O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第2排第5位 310364 11127 陳O銘
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第3排第1位 310366 11129 陳O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第3排第2位 310367 11130 蔡O丞
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第3排第3位 310402 11303 周O
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第3排第4位 310405 11306 柯O勻
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第3排第5位 310406 11307 洪O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第4排第1位 310417 11318 王O啟
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第4排第2位 310422 11323 林O煒
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第4排第3位 310426 11327 彭O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第4排第4位 310429 11330 蔡O臣
2025/07/09 星期三 2 地球科學 205 第4排第5位 310431 11332 鄭O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 2 資訊科技(4.8.10.12) 205 第5排第1位 310105 10403 余O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 2 資訊科技(4.8.10.12) 205 第5排第2位 310132 10430 趙O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 2 資訊科技(4.8.10.12) 205 第5排第3位 310271 10833 魏O揚
2025/07/09 星期三 2 資訊科技(4.8.10.12) 205 第5排第4位 310310 11006 張O云
2025/07/09 星期三 2 215國文 205 第6排第2位 210461 21502 李O新
2025/07/09 星期三 2 215國文 205 第6排第3位 210469 21510 陳O祁



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第1排第1位 210331 20830 劉O嘉
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第1排第2位 210297 20831 蔡O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第1排第3位 210273 21006 林O涵
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第1排第4位 210077 21007 張O悅
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第1排第5位 210373 21009 陳O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第2排第1位 210312 21014 蔡O芩
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第2排第2位 210149 21016 鄭O馨
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第2排第3位 210156 21020 林O晨
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第2排第4位 210127 21023 張O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第2排第5位 210418 21024 陳O佑
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第3排第1位 210193 21026 黃O倢
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第3排第2位 210194 21029 黃O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第3排第3位 210402 21206 林O希
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第3排第4位 210075 21207 翁O雅
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第3排第5位 210340 21209 張O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第4排第1位 210342 21211 許O珍
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第4排第2位 210282 21214 蔡O禾
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第4排第3位 210411 21215 鄭O真
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第4排第4位 210122 21219 李O翼
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第4排第5位 210191 21223 陳O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第5排第1位 210359 21226 黃O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第5排第2位 210456 21229 劉O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第5排第3位 210170 21403 王O曦
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第5排第4位 210106 21406 沈O妮
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第5排第5位 210431 21407 沈O妮
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第6排第1位 210437 21409 曾O雯
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第6排第2位 210179 21413 鄭O宜
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第6排第3位 210317 21418 吳O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 2 公民與社會 206 第6排第4位 210124 21420 李O佑



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第1排第2位 210150 20202 謝O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第1排第3位 210232 20218 薛O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第1排第4位 210350 20220 王O鈞
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第1排第5位 210086 20222 史O洋
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第2排第1位 210352 20225 呂O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第2排第2位 210414 20227 卓O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第2排第3位 210322 20228 林O倫
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第2排第4位 210450 20232 許O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第2排第5位 210458 20236 蔡O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第3排第1位 210332 20301 吳O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第3排第2位 210300 20302 吳O文
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第3排第3位 210401 20303 李O錡
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第3排第4位 210142 20308 許O斤
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第3排第5位 210304 20309 郭O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第4排第1位 210405 20310 陳O伊
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第4排第2位 210377 20312 葉O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第4排第3位 210410 20316 蔡O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第4排第4位 210346 20317 蔡O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第4排第5位 210186 20320 吳O霖
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第5排第1位 210256 20325 徐O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第5排第2位 210288 20326 紀O棠
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第5排第3位 210325 20329 陳O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第5排第4位 210262 20331 陳O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第5排第5位 210069 20334 鄭O成
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第6排第1位 210425 20335 謝O哲
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第6排第2位 210336 20401 李O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第6排第3位 210337 20403 周O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第6排第4位 210368 20404 林O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第6排第5位 210338 20406 邱O涵
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第7排第1位 210236 20408 荊O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第7排第2位 210146 20415 楊O慧
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第7排第3位 210114 20418 蔡O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 201 第7排第4位 210250 20419 蘇O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第1排第2位 210091 20423 呂O諺
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第1排第3位 210357 20425 馬O育
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第1排第4位 210392 20429 葉O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第1排第5位 210424 20434 蔡O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第2排第1位 210197 20436 顏O哲
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第2排第2位 210035 20508 蘇O程
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第2排第3位 210057 20511 王O弘
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第2排第4位 210184 20512 吳O祐
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第2排第5位 210058 20513 呂O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第3排第1位 210187 20515 林O權
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第3排第2位 210018 20516 林O翔



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第3排第3位 210290 20520 張O誠
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第3排第4位 210449 20521 梁O文
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第3排第5位 210293 20523 陳O霖
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第3排第6位 210393 20527 蔡O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第4排第1位 210082 20603 葉O珚
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第4排第2位 210309 20604 葉O霏
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第4排第3位 210477 20607 劉O惠
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第4排第4位 210125 20609 林O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第4排第5位 210155 20610 林O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第4排第6位 210386 20612 張O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第5排第1位 210387 20613 莊O閎
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第5排第2位 210129 20614 陳O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第5排第3位 210162 20616 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第5排第4位 210358 20617 曾O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第5排第5位 210096 20620 黃O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第5排第6位 210131 20623 葉O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第6排第1位 210099 20624 詹O樹
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第6排第2位 210165 20625 劉O甫
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第6排第3位 210159 20629 張O齊
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第6排第4位 210364 20801 王O甄
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第6排第5位 210268 20802 史O蓁
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第7排第2位 210172 20805 李O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第7排第3位 210076 20808 高O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第7排第4位 210078 20809 許O語
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 202 第7排第5位 210440 20813 葉O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第1排第2位 210283 20818 蘇O云
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第1排第3位 210183 20819 蘇O伊
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第1排第4位 210203 20820 李O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第1排第5位 210320 20822 李O
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第2排第1位 210475 20825 李O昕
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第2排第2位 210190 20826 陳O明
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第2排第3位 210330 20828 葉O僥
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第2排第4位 210455 20829 詹O安
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第2排第5位 210138 20901 吳O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第3排第1位 210178 20913 劉O嘉
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第3排第2位 210180 20915 賴O儀
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第3排第3位 210315 20919 蘇O
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第3排第4位 210130 20927 葉O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第3排第5位 210423 20931 潘O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第3排第6位 210196 20934 蔡O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第4排第1位 210269 21001 朱O予
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第4排第2位 210273 21006 林O涵
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第4排第3位 210373 21009 陳O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第4排第4位 210312 21014 蔡O芩



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第4排第5位 210116 21017 盧O綾
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第4排第6位 210185 21019 吳O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第5排第1位 210157 21021 紀O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第5排第2位 210127 21023 張O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第5排第3位 210193 21026 黃O倢
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第5排第4位 210328 21028 黃O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第5排第5位 210194 21029 黃O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第5排第6位 210070 21031 鄭O瑋
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第6排第1位 210459 21032 謝O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第6排第2位 210299 21102 林O琋
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第6排第3位 210176 21106 陳O詩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第6排第4位 210476 21107 佘O欣
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第6排第5位 210081 21110 黃O卉
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第7排第2位 210355 21121 林O寰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第7排第3位 210385 21123 柯O均
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第7排第4位 210417 21124 洪O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 203 第7排第5位 210128 21126 張O堯
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第1排第2位 210327 21130 鄂O允
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第1排第3位 210195 21131 潘O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第1排第4位 210394 21132 蔡O漢
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第1排第5位 210402 21206 林O希
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第2排第1位 210075 21207 翁O雅
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第2排第2位 210340 21209 張O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第2排第3位 210342 21211 許O珍
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第2排第4位 210282 21214 蔡O禾
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第2排第5位 210122 21219 李O翼
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第3排第1位 210285 21220 李O新
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第3排第2位 210094 21221 邱O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第3排第3位 210161 21222 許O浩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第3排第4位 210191 21223 陳O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第3排第5位 210065 21224 黃O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第3排第6位 210359 21226 黃O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第4排第1位 210456 21229 劉O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第4排第2位 210426 21230 顏O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第4排第3位 210396 21302 力O菲
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第4排第4位 210399 21304 吳O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第4排第5位 210403 21309 張O以
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第4排第6位 210084 21316 靳O媜
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第5排第1位 210381 21320 向O諺
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第5排第2位 210319 21321 巫O軏
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第5排第3位 210415 21323 林O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第5排第4位 210189 21327 張O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第5排第5位 210388 21328 莊O瀧
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第5排第6位 210390 21329 曾O愷



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第6排第1位 210163 21330 黃O博
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第6排第2位 210169 21402 方O樂
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第6排第3位 210431 21407 沈O妮
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第6排第4位 210437 21409 曾O雯
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第6排第5位 210439 21410 葉O欣
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第7排第1位 210179 21413 鄭O宜
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第7排第2位 210446 21419 王O清
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第7排第3位 210124 21420 李O佑
2025/07/09 星期三 3 國語文 204 第7排第4位 210100 21422 蔡O諺
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第2排第1位 310053 10219 吳O祐
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第2排第2位 310105 10403 余O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第2排第3位 310185 10615 蘇O喬
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第2排第4位 310192 10622 許O禾
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第2排第5位 310198 10628 鄂O州
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第3排第1位 310204 10634 盧O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第3排第2位 310258 10820 李O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第3排第3位 310269 10831 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第3排第4位 310310 11006 張O云
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第3排第5位 310334 11030 鄭O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第4排第1位 310335 11031 戴O安
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第4排第2位 310387 11219 周O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第4排第3位 310389 11221 邵O淳
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生涯規劃 205 第4排第4位 310475 11510 薛O倫
2025/07/09 星期三 3 215公民與社會 205 第5排第1位 210470 21511 游O瑋
2025/07/09 星期三 3 215公民與社會 205 第5排第2位 210472 21513 李O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 3 215公民與社會 205 第5排第3位 210473 21514 許O佾



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第1排第1位 310021 10121 馬O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第1排第2位 310031 10131 劉O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第1排第3位 310032 10132 劉O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第1排第4位 310075 10307 莊O僾
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第2排第1位 310079 10311 陳O竹
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第2排第2位 310088 10320 林O漢
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第2排第3位 310092 10324 張O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第2排第4位 310095 10327 游O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第2排第5位 310156 10520 王O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第3排第1位 310161 10525 施O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第3排第2位 310163 10527 凌O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第3排第3位 310164 10528 翁O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第3排第4位 310165 10529 許O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第3排第5位 310223 10719 何O鋒
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第4排第1位 310225 10721 李O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第4排第2位 310234 10730 黃O升
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第4排第3位 310236 10732 葉O鈞
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第4排第4位 310361 11124 林O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第4排第5位 310364 11127 陳O銘
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第5排第1位 310418 11319 吳O晉
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第5排第2位 310422 11323 林O煒
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第5排第3位 310427 11328 黃O銘
2025/07/09 星期三 3 生命教育 206 第5排第4位 310428 11329 黃O輝
2025/07/09 星期三 3 115歷史 206 第6排第1位 310474 11509 陳O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 3 115歷史 206 第6排第2位 310482 11517 盧O竣



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第1排第2位 310013 10113 陳O筠
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第1排第3位 310017 10117 王O昇
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第1排第4位 310018 10118 李O諺
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第1排第5位 310020 10120 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第2排第1位 310021 10121 馬O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第2排第2位 310027 10127 陳O莛
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第2排第3位 310031 10131 劉O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第2排第4位 310032 10132 劉O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第2排第5位 310034 10134 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第2排第6位 310035 10201 石O云
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第3排第1位 310039 10205 巫O郡
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第3排第2位 310043 10209 高O樂
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第3排第3位 310048 10214 蔡O禎
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第3排第4位 310054 10220 呂O昱
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第3排第5位 310055 10221 李O申
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第3排第6位 310057 10223 林O丞
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第4排第1位 310059 10225 高O仁
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第4排第2位 310060 10226 許O嘉
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第4排第3位 310061 10227 陳O生
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第4排第4位 310062 10228 陳O詠
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第4排第5位 310063 10229 陳O稟
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第5排第1位 310065 10231 劉O昕
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第5排第2位 310066 10232 黎O敏
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第5排第3位 310072 10304 古O菡
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第5排第4位 310073 10305 邱O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第5排第5位 310075 10307 莊O僾
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第6排第1位 310076 10308 郭O淇
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第6排第2位 310079 10311 陳O竹
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第6排第3位 310081 10313 黃O甄
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第6排第4位 310083 10315 劉O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第6排第5位 310085 10317 薛O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第7排第1位 310086 10318 王O智
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第7排第2位 310087 10319 吳O益
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第7排第3位 310088 10320 林O漢
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第7排第4位 310092 10324 張O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 201 第7排第5位 310093 10325 陳O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第1排第2位 310095 10327 游O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第1排第3位 310096 10328 黃O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第1排第4位 310098 10330 楊O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第1排第5位 310106 10404 吳O媛
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第2排第1位 310118 10416 戴O昀
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第2排第2位 310122 10420 吳O錡
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第2排第3位 310124 10422 李O霖
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第2排第4位 310126 10424 林O宏



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第2排第5位 310129 10427 陳O佑
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第3排第1位 310131 10429 黃O晟
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第3排第2位 310134 10432 蔡O儒
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第3排第3位 310147 10511 唐O綺
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第3排第4位 310148 10512 張O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第3排第5位 310154 10518 丁O翊
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第3排第6位 310156 10520 王O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第4排第1位 310157 10521 吳O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第4排第2位 310158 10522 吳O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第4排第3位 310159 10523 李O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第4排第4位 310160 10524 林O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第4排第5位 310161 10525 施O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第4排第6位 310163 10527 凌O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第5排第1位 310165 10529 許O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第5排第2位 310170 10534 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第5排第3位 310171 10601 李O珈
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第5排第4位 310175 10605 陳O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第5排第5位 310188 10618 李O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第5排第6位 310194 10624 陳O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第6排第1位 310196 10626 陳O帆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第6排第2位 310198 10628 鄂O州
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第6排第3位 310204 10634 盧O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第6排第4位 310209 10705 史O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第6排第5位 310212 10708 林O羽
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第7排第2位 310225 10721 李O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第7排第3位 310226 10722 李O昱
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第7排第4位 310227 10723 周O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 202 第7排第5位 310228 10724 林O叡
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第1排第2位 310229 10725 林O澤
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第1排第3位 310230 10726 張O銘
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第1排第4位 310236 10732 葉O鈞
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第1排第5位 310240 10802 吳O嘉
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第2排第1位 310241 10803 李O蓁
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第2排第2位 310242 10804 林O馨
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第2排第3位 310243 10805 邱O潔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第2排第4位 310248 10810 黃O宣
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第2排第5位 310252 10814 劉O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第2排第6位 310253 10815 歐O君
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第3排第1位 310254 10816 蔡O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第3排第2位 310258 10820 李O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第3排第3位 310259 10821 李O雲
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第3排第4位 310262 10824 施O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第3排第5位 310263 10825 許O凡
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第3排第6位 310265 10827 陳O承



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第4排第1位 310267 10829 陳O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第4排第2位 310269 10831 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第4排第3位 310272 10901 吳O祺
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第4排第4位 310273 10902 李O輮
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第4排第5位 310275 10904 林O歆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第4排第6位 310278 10907 許O甄
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第5排第1位 310283 10912 蔡O宣
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第5排第2位 310286 10915 蘇O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第5排第3位 310290 10919 林O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第5排第4位 310291 10920 林O輝
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第5排第5位 310293 10922 張O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第5排第6位 310294 10923 曹O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第6排第1位 310297 10926 陳O源
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第6排第2位 310298 10927 管O呈
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第6排第3位 310300 10929 蔡O璘
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第6排第4位 310301 10930 蔡O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第6排第5位 310302 10931 謝O維
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第6排第6位 310303 10932 蘇O琦
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第7排第2位 310309 11005 張O嫻
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第7排第3位 310310 11006 張O云
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第7排第4位 310312 11007 陳O伶
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 203 第7排第5位 310316 11012 薛O晴
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第1排第2位 310326 11022 唐O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第1排第3位 310327 11023 孫O喬
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第1排第4位 310328 11024 徐O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第1排第5位 310329 11025 莊O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第2排第1位 310330 11026 郭O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第2排第2位 310331 11027 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第2排第3位 310332 11028 陳O毓
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第2排第4位 310334 11030 鄭O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第2排第5位 310336 11032 謝O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第2排第6位 310337 11033 蘇O暉
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第3排第1位 310344 11107 梁O瑄
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第3排第2位 310354 11117 牛O懿
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第3排第3位 310357 11120 王O堅
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第3排第4位 310358 11121 史O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第3排第5位 310359 11122 佘O叡
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第3排第6位 310366 11129 陳O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第4排第1位 310368 11131 鐘O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第4排第2位 310369 11201 王O卉
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第4排第3位 310371 11203 林O歆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第4排第4位 310375 11207 連O茹
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第4排第5位 310378 11210 陳O俞
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第4排第6位 310379 11211 曾O穎



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第5排第1位 310382 11214 蔡O夏
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第5排第2位 310386 11218 吳O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第5排第3位 310389 11221 邵O淳
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第5排第4位 310390 11222 施O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第5排第5位 310396 11228 黃O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第5排第6位 310398 11230 蘇O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第6排第1位 310399 11231 蘇O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第6排第2位 310402 11303 周O
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第6排第3位 310406 11307 洪O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第6排第4位 310418 11319 吳O晉
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第6排第5位 310419 11320 吳O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第7排第1位 310422 11323 林O煒
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第7排第2位 310424 11325 陳O奕
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第7排第3位 310426 11327 彭O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 204 第7排第4位 310428 11329 黃O輝
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第4排第1位 310429 11330 蔡O臣
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第4排第2位 310430 11331 蔡O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第4排第3位 310431 11332 鄭O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第4排第4位 310442 11410 黃O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第4排第5位 310443 11411 楊O婕
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第5排第1位 310444 11412 詹O薰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第5排第2位 310446 11414 顏O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第5排第3位 310452 11420 李O威
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第5排第4位 310454 11422 林O緯
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第5排第5位 310455 11423 張O誌
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第6排第2位 310456 11424 許O智
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第6排第3位 310457 11425 黃O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 4 國語文 205 第6排第4位 310460 11428 潘O遠
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第1排第2位 210438 20311 華O彗
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第1排第3位 210377 20312 葉O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第1排第4位 210478 20313 呂O沂
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第1排第5位 210410 20316 蔡O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第2排第1位 210321 20322 林O鈞
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第2排第2位 210256 20325 徐O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第2排第3位 210288 20326 紀O棠
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第2排第4位 210257 20327 莊O澔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第2排第5位 210261 20328 陳O維
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第3排第1位 210133 20332 葉O森
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第3排第2位 210425 20335 謝O哲
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第3排第3位 210298 20336 簡O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第3排第4位 210058 20513 呂O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 205 第3排第5位 210187 20515 林O權
2025/07/09 星期三 4 性別平等教育(英) 206 第1排第1位 210075 21207 翁O雅
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第1排第2位 210150 20204 謝O柔



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第1排第3位 210302 20207 李O慈
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第1排第4位 210367 20208 林O晴
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第1排第5位 210232 20218 薛O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第2排第1位 210086 20222 史O洋
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第2排第2位 210090 20223 吳O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第2排第3位 210352 20225 呂O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第2排第4位 210458 20236 蔡O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第2排第5位 210111 20413 陳O夷
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第3排第1位 210146 20415 楊O慧
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第3排第2位 210311 20417 歐O品
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第3排第3位 210114 20418 蔡O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第3排第4位 210091 20423 呂O諺
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第3排第5位 210419 20427 陳O邑
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第4排第1位 210427 20437 蘇O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第4排第2位 210477 20607 劉O惠
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第4排第3位 210125 20609 林O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第4排第4位 210253 20611 侯O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第4排第5位 210386 20612 張O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第5排第1位 210129 20614 陳O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第5排第2位 210162 20616 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第5排第3位 210358 20617 曾O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第5排第4位 210329 20622 楊O雋
2025/07/09 星期三 4 歷史(自) 206 第5排第5位 210131 20623 葉O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 206 第6排第1位 210062 20518 孫O謹
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 206 第6排第2位 210229 20525 楊O中
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 206 第6排第3位 210132 20526 葉O丞
2025/07/09 星期三 4 地理(自) 206 第6排第4位 210393 20527 蔡O翰



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 5 115國文 201 第1排第2位 310470 11505 施O譯
2025/07/09 星期三 5 115國文 201 第1排第3位 310482 11517 盧O竣
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第1排第4位 210150 20204 謝O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第1排第5位 210302 20207 李O慈
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第2排第1位 210238 20209 張O文
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第2排第2位 210370 20210 張O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第2排第3位 210080 20213 陳O言
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第2排第4位 210409 20216 潘O安
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第2排第5位 210147 20217 蔡O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第2排第6位 210086 20222 史O洋
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第3排第1位 210090 20223 吳O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第3排第2位 210352 20225 呂O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第3排第3位 210287 20229 洪O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第3排第4位 210323 20231 孫O喬
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第3排第5位 210300 20302 吳O文
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第3排第6位 210401 20303 李O錡
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第4排第1位 210239 20305 張O書
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第4排第2位 210405 20310 陳O伊
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第4排第3位 210438 20311 華O彗
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第4排第4位 210478 20313 呂O沂
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第4排第5位 210049 20318 鄧O歆
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第5排第1位 210256 20325 徐O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第5排第2位 210325 20329 陳O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第5排第3位 210064 20330 陳O崴
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第5排第4位 210262 20331 陳O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第5排第5位 210069 20334 鄭O成
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第6排第1位 210425 20335 謝O哲
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第6排第2位 210298 20336 簡O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第6排第3位 210134 20337 閻O霖
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第6排第4位 210267 20338 龔O
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第6排第5位 210336 20401 李O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第7排第1位 210366 20402 李O玲
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第7排第2位 210368 20404 林O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第7排第3位 210338 20406 邱O涵
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第7排第4位 210433 20407 洪O淇
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 201 第7排第5位 210236 20408 荊O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第1排第2位 210369 20409 康O馨
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第1排第3位 210406 20411 陳O鈺
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第1排第4位 210110 20412 陳O佳
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第1排第5位 210111 20413 陳O夷
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第2排第1位 210306 20414 黃O媃
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第2排第2位 210311 20417 歐O品
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第2排第3位 210251 20420 王O旻
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第2排第4位 210294 20430 葉O銘



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第2排第5位 210206 20503 柯O容
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第3排第1位 210378 20507 蔡O羽
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第3排第2位 210035 20508 蘇O程
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第3排第3位 210058 20513 呂O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第3排第4位 210018 20516 林O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第3排第5位 210449 20521 梁O文
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第3排第6位 210293 20523 陳O霖
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第4排第1位 210132 20526 葉O丞
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第4排第2位 210082 20603 葉O珚
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第4排第3位 210309 20604 葉O霏
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第4排第4位 210379 20605 謝O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第4排第5位 210117 20606 謝O宜
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第5排第1位 210477 20607 劉O惠
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第5排第2位 210384 20608 李O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第5排第3位 210125 20609 林O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第5排第4位 210386 20612 張O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第5排第5位 210387 20613 莊O閎
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第6排第1位 210451 20615 陳O均
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第6排第2位 210162 20616 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第6排第3位 210358 20617 曾O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第6排第4位 210131 20623 葉O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第6排第5位 210099 20624 詹O樹
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第7排第2位 210165 20625 劉O甫
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第7排第3位 210284 20626 宋O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第7排第4位 210153 20627 林O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 5 選修化學 202 第7排第5位 210159 20629 張O齊
2025/07/09 星期三 5 全民國防教育 202 第7排第4位 210053 20834 龔O誼
2025/07/09 星期三 5 全民國防教育 202 第7排第5位 210075 21207 翁O雅
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第1排第2位 310007 10107 林O安
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第1排第3位 310013 10113 陳O筠
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第1排第4位 310016 10116 潘O妘
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第1排第5位 310017 10117 王O昇
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第2排第1位 310018 10118 李O諺
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第2排第2位 310020 10120 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第2排第3位 310027 10127 陳O莛
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第2排第4位 310030 10130 趙O捷
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第2排第5位 310031 10131 劉O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第2排第6位 310032 10132 劉O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第3排第1位 310034 10134 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第3排第2位 310041 10207 林O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第3排第3位 310043 10209 高O樂
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第3排第4位 310046 10212 黃O喨
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第3排第5位 310048 10214 蔡O禎
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第3排第6位 310054 10220 呂O昱



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第4排第1位 310055 10221 李O申
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第4排第2位 310059 10225 高O仁
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第4排第3位 310060 10226 許O嘉
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第4排第4位 310061 10227 陳O生
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第4排第5位 310062 10228 陳O詠
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第4排第6位 310063 10229 陳O稟
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第5排第1位 310065 10231 劉O昕
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第5排第2位 310066 10232 黎O敏
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第5排第3位 310072 10304 古O菡
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第5排第4位 310073 10305 邱O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第5排第5位 310076 10308 郭O淇
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第5排第6位 310079 10311 陳O竹
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第6排第1位 310081 10313 黃O甄
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第6排第2位 310083 10315 劉O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第6排第3位 310085 10317 薛O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第6排第4位 310086 10318 王O智
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第6排第5位 310087 10319 吳O益
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第6排第6位 310088 10320 林O漢
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第7排第2位 310092 10324 張O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第7排第3位 310093 10325 陳O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第7排第4位 310096 10328 黃O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 203 第7排第5位 310111 10409 洪O雯
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第1排第2位 310114 10412 莊O喬
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第1排第3位 310118 10416 戴O昀
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第1排第4位 310122 10420 吳O錡
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第1排第5位 310124 10422 李O霖
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第2排第1位 310126 10424 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第2排第2位 310129 10427 陳O佑
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第2排第3位 310131 10429 黃O晟
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第2排第4位 310144 10508 林O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第2排第5位 310147 10511 唐O綺
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第2排第6位 310148 10512 張O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第3排第1位 310154 10518 丁O翊
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第3排第2位 310156 10520 王O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第3排第3位 310161 10525 施O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第3排第4位 310163 10527 凌O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第3排第5位 310165 10529 許O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第3排第6位 310170 10534 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第4排第1位 310175 10605 陳O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第4排第2位 310183 10613 鄭O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第4排第3位 310198 10628 鄂O州
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第4排第4位 310200 10630 葉O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第4排第5位 310202 10632 劉O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第4排第6位 310204 10634 盧O宇



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第5排第1位 310209 10705 史O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第5排第2位 310219 10715 顏O俞
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第5排第3位 310220 10716 蘇O嫣
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第5排第4位 310222 10718 朱O懿
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第5排第5位 310225 10721 李O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第5排第6位 310226 10722 李O昱
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第6排第1位 310228 10724 林O叡
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第6排第2位 310229 10725 林O澤
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第6排第3位 310233 10729 黃O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第6排第4位 310234 10730 黃O升
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第6排第5位 310241 10803 李O蓁
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第7排第1位 310242 10804 林O馨
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第7排第2位 310252 10814 劉O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第7排第3位 310253 10815 歐O君
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 204 第7排第4位 310254 10816 蔡O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第1排第2位 310258 10820 李O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第1排第3位 310259 10821 李O雲
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第1排第4位 310262 10824 施O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第1排第5位 310263 10825 許O凡
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第2排第1位 310265 10827 陳O承
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第2排第2位 310267 10829 陳O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第2排第3位 310278 10907 許O甄
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第2排第4位 310286 10915 蘇O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第2排第5位 310290 10919 林O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第3排第1位 310293 10922 張O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第3排第2位 310294 10923 曹O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第3排第3位 310298 10927 管O呈
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第3排第4位 310307 11003 李O容
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第3排第5位 310309 11005 張O嫻
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第4排第1位 310310 11006 張O云
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第4排第2位 310312 11008 陳O伶
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第4排第3位 310316 11012 薛O晴
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第4排第4位 310323 11019 林O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第4排第5位 310328 11024 徐O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第5排第1位 310330 11026 郭O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第5排第2位 310332 11028 陳O毓
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第5排第3位 310334 11030 鄭O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第5排第4位 310335 11031 戴O安
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第5排第5位 310336 11032 謝O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第6排第2位 310339 11102 林O嫻
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第6排第3位 310340 11103 洪O菲
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 205 第6排第4位 310344 11107 梁O瑄



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第1排第1位 310349 11112 蔡O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第1排第2位 310354 11117 牛O懿
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第1排第3位 310357 11120 王O堅
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第1排第4位 310358 11121 史O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第1排第5位 310359 11122 佘O叡
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第2排第1位 310361 11124 林O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第2排第2位 310368 11131 鐘O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第2排第3位 310371 11203 林O歆
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第2排第4位 310378 11210 陳O俞
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第2排第5位 310379 11211 曾O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第3排第1位 310386 11218 吳O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第3排第2位 310387 11219 周O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第3排第3位 310389 11221 邵O淳
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第3排第4位 310402 11303 周O
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第3排第5位 310418 11319 吳O晉
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第4排第1位 310424 11325 陳O奕
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第4排第2位 310428 11329 黃O輝
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第4排第3位 310429 11330 蔡O臣
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第4排第4位 310430 11331 蔡O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第4排第5位 310435 11403 侯O妘
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第5排第1位 310442 11410 黃O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第5排第2位 310443 11411 楊O婕
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第5排第3位 310446 11414 顏O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第5排第4位 310452 11420 李O威
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第5排第5位 310454 11422 林O緯
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第6排第1位 310457 11425 黃O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第6排第2位 310458 11426 黃O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第6排第3位 310460 11428 潘O遠
2025/07/09 星期三 5 歷史 206 第6排第4位 310461 11429 蔡O陽



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第1排第2位 310003 10103 林O勻
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第1排第3位 310005 10105 蘇O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第1排第4位 310008 10108 柯O禎
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第1排第5位 310013 10113 陳O筠
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第2排第1位 310015 10115 楊O淇
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第2排第2位 310016 10116 潘O妘
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第2排第3位 310017 10117 王O昇
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第2排第4位 310019 10119 李O翊
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第2排第5位 310020 10120 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第2排第6位 310021 10121 馬O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第3排第1位 310022 10122 張O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第3排第2位 310027 10127 陳O莛
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第3排第3位 310030 10130 趙O捷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第3排第4位 310031 10131 劉O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第3排第5位 310032 10132 劉O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第3排第6位 310034 10134 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第4排第1位 310070 10302 王O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第4排第2位 310071 10303 王O雯
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第4排第3位 310072 10304 古O菡
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第4排第4位 310073 10305 邱O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第4排第5位 310075 10307 莊O僾
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第5排第1位 310080 10312 曾O潔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第5排第2位 310083 10315 劉O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第5排第3位 310085 10317 薛O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第5排第4位 310086 10318 王O智
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第5排第5位 310087 10319 吳O益
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第6排第1位 310088 10320 林O漢
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第6排第2位 310090 10322 張O維
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第6排第3位 310091 10323 張O祥
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第6排第4位 310092 10324 張O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第6排第5位 310093 10325 陳O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第7排第1位 310095 10327 游O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第7排第2位 310096 10328 黃O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第7排第3位 310098 10330 楊O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第7排第4位 310099 10331 劉O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 201 第7排第5位 310100 10332 潘O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第1排第2位 310137 10501 王O文
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第1排第3位 310138 10502 朱O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第1排第4位 310142 10506 李O蓉
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第1排第5位 310144 10508 林O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第2排第1位 310147 10511 唐O綺
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第2排第2位 310148 10512 張O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第2排第3位 310150 10514 陳O湘
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第2排第4位 310152 10516 趙O喬



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第2排第5位 310154 10518 丁O翊
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第3排第1位 310156 10520 王O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第3排第2位 310159 10523 李O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第3排第3位 310160 10524 林O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第3排第4位 310161 10525 施O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第3排第5位 310163 10527 凌O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第3排第6位 310164 10528 翁O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第4排第1位 310165 10529 許O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第4排第2位 310169 10533 楊O緯
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第4排第3位 310170 10534 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第4排第4位 310206 10702 王O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第4排第5位 310209 10705 史O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第4排第6位 310212 10708 林O羽
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第5排第1位 310219 10715 顏O俞
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第5排第2位 310223 10719 何O鋒
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第5排第3位 310224 10720 何O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第5排第4位 310225 10721 李O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第5排第5位 310226 10722 李O昱
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第5排第6位 310228 10724 林O叡
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第6排第1位 310229 10725 林O澤
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第6排第2位 310234 10730 黃O升
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第6排第3位 310236 10732 葉O鈞
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第6排第4位 310272 10901 吳O祺
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第6排第5位 310273 10902 李O輮
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第7排第2位 310274 10903 李O宜
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第7排第3位 310283 10912 蔡O宣
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第7排第4位 310285 10914 蘇O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 202 第7排第5位 310286 10915 蘇O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第1排第2位 310035 10201 石O云
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第1排第3位 310048 10214 蔡O禎
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第1排第4位 310053 10219 吳O祐
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第1排第5位 310061 10227 陳O生
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第2排第1位 310063 10229 陳O稟
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第2排第2位 310065 10231 劉O昕
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第2排第3位 310066 10232 黎O敏
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第2排第4位 310105 10403 余O萱
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第2排第5位 310106 10404 吳O媛
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第2排第6位 310115 10413 許O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第3排第1位 310117 10415 黃O淇
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第3排第2位 310118 10416 戴O昀
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第3排第3位 310119 10417 謝O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第3排第4位 310120 10418 王O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第3排第5位 310122 10420 吳O錡
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第3排第6位 310124 10422 李O霖



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第4排第1位 310126 10424 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第4排第2位 310131 10429 黃O晟
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第4排第3位 310132 10430 趙O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第4排第4位 310171 10601 李O珈
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第4排第5位 310174 10604 林O紋
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第4排第6位 310175 10605 陳O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第5排第1位 310176 10606 陳O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第5排第2位 310186 10616 龔O雨
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第5排第3位 310187 10617 石O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第5排第4位 310190 10620 林O語
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第5排第5位 310200 10630 葉O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第5排第6位 310202 10632 劉O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第6排第1位 310203 10633 劉O澄
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第6排第2位 310204 10634 盧O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第6排第3位 310243 10805 邱O潔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第6排第4位 310252 10814 劉O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第6排第5位 310258 10820 李O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第6排第6位 310259 10821 李O雲
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第7排第2位 310269 10831 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第7排第3位 310271 10833 魏O揚
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第7排第4位 310310 11006 張O云
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 203 第7排第5位 310314 11010 蔡O晴
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第4排第1位 310316 11012 薛O晴
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第4排第2位 310323 11019 林O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第4排第3位 310326 11022 唐O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第4排第4位 310327 11023 孫O喬
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第4排第5位 310328 11024 徐O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第4排第6位 310329 11025 莊O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第5排第1位 310331 11027 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第5排第2位 310332 11028 陳O毓
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第5排第3位 310334 11030 鄭O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第5排第4位 310335 11031 戴O安
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第5排第5位 310336 11032 謝O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第6排第1位 310337 11033 蘇O暉
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第6排第2位 310369 11201 王O卉
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第6排第3位 310371 11203 林O歆
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第6排第4位 310373 11205 洪O涵
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第6排第5位 310378 11210 陳O俞
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第7排第1位 310386 11218 吳O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第7排第2位 310387 11219 周O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第7排第3位 310392 11224 孫O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 204 第7排第4位 310393 11225 張O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第1排第2位 310394 11226 莊O昕
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第1排第3位 310396 11228 黃O恩



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第1排第4位 310435 11403 侯O妘
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第1排第5位 310442 11410 黃O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第2排第1位 310443 11411 楊O婕
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第2排第2位 310447 11415 魏O蓁
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第2排第3位 310455 11423 張O誌
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第2排第4位 310456 11424 許O智
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第2排第5位 310457 11425 黃O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第3排第1位 310458 11426 黃O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第3排第2位 310460 11428 潘O遠
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第3排第3位 310461 11429 蔡O陽
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第3排第4位 310463 11431 蔡O昌
2025/07/09 星期三 6 物理 205 第3排第5位 310464 11432 盧O諾
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第1排第2位 210351 20421 余O敬
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第1排第3位 210226 20428 黃O慶
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第1排第4位 210392 20429 葉O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第1排第5位 210018 20516 林O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第2排第1位 210449 20521 梁O文
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第2排第2位 210024 20522 陳O鑫
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第2排第3位 210132 20526 葉O丞
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第2排第4位 210477 20607 劉O惠
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第2排第5位 210386 20612 張O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第3排第1位 210129 20614 陳O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第3排第2位 210453 20619 黃O正
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第3排第3位 210329 20622 楊O雋
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(204-206) 204 第3排第4位 210131 20623 葉O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第4排第1位 210126 20823 姜O雨
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第4排第2位 210138 20901 吳O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第4排第3位 210228 20926 黃O承
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第4排第4位 210130 20927 葉O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第4排第5位 210457 20930 劉O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第5排第1位 210196 20934 蔡O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第5排第2位 210156 21020 林O晨
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第5排第3位 210127 21023 張O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第5排第4位 210193 21026 黃O倢
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第6排第2位 210324 21027 曹O昊
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第6排第3位 210459 21032 謝O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學-探究B(207-210) 205 第6排第4位 210089 21033 何O碩



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第1排第1位 310293 10922 張O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第1排第2位 310294 10923 曹O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第1排第3位 310298 10927 管O呈
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第1排第4位 310301 10930 蔡O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第1排第5位 310302 10931 謝O維
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第2排第1位 310303 10932 蘇O琦
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第2排第2位 310339 11102 林O嫻
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第2排第3位 310340 11103 洪O菲
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第2排第4位 310343 11106 高O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第2排第5位 310344 11107 梁O瑄
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第3排第1位 310349 11112 蔡O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第3排第2位 310351 11114 蔡O霈
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第3排第3位 310352 11115 蔡O玟
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第3排第4位 310354 11117 牛O懿
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第3排第5位 310358 11121 史O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第4排第1位 310361 11124 林O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第4排第2位 310402 11303 周O
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第4排第3位 310405 11306 柯O勻
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第4排第4位 310406 11307 洪O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第4排第5位 310412 11313 葉O岑
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第5排第1位 310413 11314 劉O羽
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第5排第2位 310417 11318 王O啟
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第5排第3位 310418 11319 吳O晉
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第5排第4位 310422 11323 林O煒
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第5排第5位 310423 11324 孫O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第6排第1位 310424 11325 陳O奕
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第6排第2位 310429 11330 蔡O臣
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第6排第3位 310430 11331 蔡O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 6 化學 206 第6排第4位 310431 11332 鄭O辰



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第1排第2位 310004 10104 林O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第1排第3位 310007 10107 林O安
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第1排第4位 310013 10113 陳O筠
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第1排第5位 310016 10116 潘O妘
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第2排第1位 310017 10117 王O昇
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第2排第2位 310020 10120 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第2排第3位 310021 10121 馬O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第2排第4位 310022 10122 張O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第2排第5位 310027 10127 陳O莛
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第3排第1位 310032 10132 劉O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第3排第2位 310034 10134 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第3排第3位 310043 10209 高O樂
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第3排第4位 310045 10211 陳O琦
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第3排第5位 310048 10214 蔡O禎
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第4排第1位 310054 10220 呂O昱
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第4排第2位 310057 10223 林O丞
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第4排第3位 310059 10225 高O仁
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第4排第4位 310063 10229 陳O稟
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第4排第5位 310065 10231 劉O昕
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第5排第1位 310070 10302 王O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第5排第2位 310072 10304 古O菡
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第5排第3位 310075 10307 莊O僾
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第5排第4位 310076 10308 郭O淇
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第5排第5位 310085 10317 薛O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第6排第1位 310086 10318 王O智
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第6排第2位 310088 10320 林O漢
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第6排第3位 310092 10324 張O勛
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第6排第4位 310093 10325 陳O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第6排第5位 310095 10327 游O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第7排第1位 310096 10328 黃O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第7排第2位 310106 10402 吳O媛
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第7排第3位 310122 10420 吳O錡
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 201 第7排第4位 310124 10422 李O霖
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第1排第2位 310126 10424 林O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第1排第3位 310131 10429 黃O晟
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第1排第4位 310132 10430 趙O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第1排第5位 310140 10504 吳O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第2排第1位 310141 10505 宋O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第2排第2位 310144 10508 林O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第2排第3位 310145 10509 林O葶
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第2排第4位 310147 10511 唐O綺
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第2排第5位 310148 10512 張O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第3排第1位 310151 10515 黃O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第3排第2位 310154 10518 丁O翊



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第3排第3位 310156 10520 王O鴻
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第3排第4位 310157 10521 吳O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第3排第5位 310158 10522 吳O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第4排第1位 310159 10523 李O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第4排第2位 310160 10524 林O睿
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第4排第3位 310162 10526 洪O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第4排第4位 310163 10527 凌O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第4排第5位 310165 10529 許O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第5排第1位 310166 10530 陳O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第5排第2位 310170 10534 潘O育
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第5排第3位 310171 10601 李O珈
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第5排第4位 310172 10602 李O芸
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第5排第5位 310174 10604 林O紋
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第6排第1位 310175 10605 陳O瑜
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第6排第2位 310185 10615 蘇O喬
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第6排第3位 310186 10616 龔O雨
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第6排第4位 310188 10618 李O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第6排第5位 310189 10619 林O維
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第7排第2位 310190 10620 林O語
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第7排第3位 310194 10624 陳O廷
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第7排第4位 310195 10625 陳O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 202 第7排第5位 310196 10626 陳O帆
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第1排第2位 310198 10628 鄂O州
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第1排第3位 310203 10633 劉O澄
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第1排第4位 310205 10701 MALAK
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第1排第5位 310209 10705 史O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第2排第1位 310222 10718 朱O懿
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第2排第2位 310225 10721 李O穎
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第2排第3位 310226 10722 李O昱
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第2排第4位 310228 10724 林O叡
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第2排第5位 310234 10730 黃O升
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第3排第1位 310236 10732 葉O鈞
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第3排第2位 310242 10804 林O馨
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第3排第3位 310252 10814 劉O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第3排第4位 310253 10815 歐O君
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第3排第5位 310258 10820 李O勳
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第4排第1位 310259 10821 李O雲
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第4排第2位 310260 10822 李O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第4排第3位 310262 10824 施O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第4排第4位 310263 10825 許O凡
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第4排第5位 310265 10827 陳O承
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第5排第1位 310267 10829 陳O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第5排第2位 310269 10831 陳O翔
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第5排第3位 310272 10901 吳O祺



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第5排第4位 310283 10912 蔡O宣
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第5排第5位 310286 10915 蘇O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第6排第1位 310290 10919 林O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第6排第2位 310291 10920 林O輝
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第6排第3位 310293 10922 張O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第6排第4位 310294 10923 曹O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第6排第5位 310298 10927 管O呈
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第7排第2位 310303 10932 蘇O琦
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第7排第3位 310306 11002 李O葳
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 203 第7排第4位 310307 11003 李O容
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第1排第2位 310309 11005 張O嫻
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第1排第3位 310310 11006 張O云
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第1排第4位 310312 11008 陳O伶
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第2排第1位 310316 11012 薛O晴
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第2排第2位 310323 11019 林O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第2排第3位 310327 11023 孫O喬
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第2排第4位 310328 11024 徐O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第2排第5位 310329 11025 莊O霆
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第3排第1位 310332 11028 陳O毓
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第3排第2位 310334 11030 鄭O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第3排第3位 310335 11031 戴O安
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第3排第4位 310336 11032 謝O謙
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第3排第5位 310339 11102 林O嫻
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第4排第1位 310344 11107 梁O瑄
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第4排第2位 310349 11112 蔡O甯
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第4排第3位 310357 11120 王O堅
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第4排第4位 310358 11121 史O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第4排第5位 310361 11124 林O宇
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第5排第1位 310368 11131 鐘O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第5排第2位 310369 11201 王O卉
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第5排第3位 310371 11203 林O歆
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第5排第4位 310378 11210 陳O俞
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第5排第5位 310386 11218 吳O綸
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第6排第1位 310387 11219 周O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第6排第2位 310392 11224 孫O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第6排第3位 310396 11228 黃O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第6排第4位 310402 11303 周O
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第6排第5位 310406 11307 洪O庭
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第7排第1位 310418 11319 吳O晉
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第7排第2位 310421 11322 林O言
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第7排第3位 310424 11325 陳O奕
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 204 第7排第4位 310426 11327 彭O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第2排第1位 310428 11329 黃O輝
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第2排第2位 310429 11330 蔡O臣



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第2排第3位 310430 11331 蔡O宸
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第2排第4位 310435 11403 侯O妘
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第2排第5位 310442 11410 黃O琳
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第3排第1位 310443 11411 楊O婕
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第3排第2位 310444 11412 詹O薰
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第3排第3位 310446 11414 顏O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第3排第4位 310447 11415 魏O蓁
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第3排第5位 310452 11420 李O威
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第4排第1位 310453 11421 李O晏
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第4排第2位 310454 11422 林O緯
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第4排第3位 310455 11423 張O誌
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第4排第4位 310457 11425 黃O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第4排第5位 310458 11426 黃O凱
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第5排第1位 310459 11427 黃O淵
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第5排第2位 310460 11428 潘O遠
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第5排第3位 310461 11429 蔡O陽
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第5排第4位 310462 11430 蔡O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 7 公民與社會 205 第5排第5位 310463 11431 蔡O昌
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第1排第1位 210126 20823 姜O雨
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第1排第2位 210448 20824 洪O成
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第1排第3位 210138 20901 吳O婷
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第1排第4位 210235 20905 徐O佳
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第2排第1位 210315 20919 蘇O
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第2排第2位 210166 20932 蔡O韋
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第2排第3位 210068 20933 蔡O育
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第2排第4位 210269 21001 朱O予
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第3排第1位 210157 21021 紀O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第3排第2位 210356 21022 徐O文
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第3排第3位 210127 21023 張O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第3排第4位 210420 21025 陳O濬
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第4排第1位 210324 21027 曹O昊
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第4排第2位 210328 21028 黃O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第4排第3位 210194 21029 黃O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第4排第4位 210101 21030 蔡O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第4排第5位 210459 21032 謝O宏
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第5排第1位 210089 21033 何O碩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第5排第2位 210385 21123 柯O均
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第5排第3位 210417 21124 洪O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第5排第4位 210389 21129 陳O安
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第5排第5位 210122 21219 李O翼
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第6排第1位 210065 21224 黃O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第6排第2位 210169 21402 方O樂
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第6排第3位 210170 21403 王O曦
2025/07/09 星期三 7 地理探究與實作 206 第6排第4位 210179 21413 鄭O宜



日期 節次 考試科目 考場 座位 學號 班級座號 學生姓名
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第2排第1位 210150 20204 謝O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第2排第2位 210232 20218 薛O翰
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第2排第3位 210086 20222 史O洋
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第2排第4位 210090 20223 吳O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第2排第5位 210352 20225 呂O彥
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第3排第1位 210450 20232 許O豪
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第3排第2位 210458 20236 蔡O恩
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第3排第3位 210304 20309 郭O軒
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第3排第4位 210288 20326 紀O棠
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第3排第5位 210257 20327 莊O澔
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第4排第1位 210261 20328 陳O維
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第4排第2位 210336 20401 李O璇
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第4排第3位 210337 20403 周O妤
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第4排第4位 210368 20404 林O柔
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第4排第5位 210111 20413 陳O夷
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第5排第1位 210306 20414 黃O媃
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第5排第2位 210146 20415 楊O慧
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第5排第3位 210311 20417 歐O品
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第5排第4位 210114 20418 蔡O琪
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第5排第5位 210250 20419 蘇O辰
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第6排第2位 210351 20421 余O敬
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第6排第3位 210226 20428 黃O慶
2025/07/09 星期三 7 選修生物 207 第6排第4位 210427 20437 蘇O傑
2025/07/09 星期三 7 進階程式設計 210477 20607 劉O惠
2025/07/09 星期三 7 專題研討-資訊科技應用 210453 20619 黃O正
2025/07/09 星期三 - 專題研討-海洋科技應用 210475 20825 李O昕
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